

James Miranda named CEO for A.T. Cross Company

A.T. Cross Company, a global innovator of fine writing instruments, announced the appointment of James D. Miranda as Chief Executive Officer.

PROVIDENCE, RI, UNITED STATES, June 28, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- A.T. Cross Company, a

"	
	I look forward to leading the
	business on our path to
	growth, collaboratively
	bringing new energy to our
	culture, strategy to the
	organization and innovation
	to our customers."
	lamos Miranda, CEO

James Miranda, CEO

global innovator of fine writing instruments, announced the appointment of James D. Miranda as Chief Executive Officer.

Mr. Miranda brings over 20 years of consumer products experience including work with global iconic brands from Unilever, UCI-FRAM Group, Tempur-Pedic, Hewlett Packard, BIC Graphic and other powerhouse brands.

"In an industry as diverse as fine writing, we are pleased to have someone on board who shares our singular vision of

growth," adds John Maier, Operating Partner, Transom Capital Group. "James' proven expertise and passion for delivering customer value and organizational growth will strengthen A.T. Cross' position as a premier fine writing instrument company."

"This is an exciting time to join such a dynamic organization and industry. A.T. Cross has been an icon in the fine writing industry for 175 years. We continue to enjoy an industry leading position with a keen focus on operational excellence along with a commitment to our customers (with a LIFETIME MECHANICAL WARRANTY). We continue to invest in service, innovation and technology and are well positioned for accelerated growth," said Miranda. "I look forward to leading the business on our path to growth, collaboratively bringing new energy to our culture, strategy to the organization and innovation to our customers."

A.T. Cross Company, LLC 295 Promenade Street Providence, Rhode Island 02908 U.S.A. press-inquiries@cross.com www.cross.com #CarryYourOwnPen Victoria Vilbrandt A.T. Cross email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/578715053

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.